
Eschhofen Open
28.0TmT8
Ergebnisse
Einzel - Stableford; '18 Löcher
vorgabenwirksames Wettspiel

-

18-Loch GC Dillenburl Herren: GELB
Damen: ROT

Par:
Par'.

72 Slope: 130 Course: 71.2
72 Slope: 126 Course: 73.0 Stand: 28.07.1 16:18 Uhr

L

Pl. Name, Vorname Club Hcp Brutto Netto Gew/Hcp

Brutto
11

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I
*

11
*

13
*
*
*

17
18
*

Reeh, Carsten
Werner, Alfred
Pallentien, Jens
Waldheim, Michael
Berger, Claudia
Pfeifer, Bernd
Engel, Konrad
Wolf, Heribert
Wistoff, Stefan
Hilk, Andreas
Will-Bernitt, Karlheinz
Neikes, Kurt
Berger, Dr. Frank
Schmidt, Markus
Storch, Dr. Nicola
Wogenstah l-Pfeifer, Silvia
Blaut, Horst
Erb, Sabine
Waldheim, Maxime

Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Georgenthal, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Eschhofen, GC

20 Heidler, Andreas** Theis, Andreas
" Jung, Stefan. Stillger, Markus

24 Baumann, Anke

11,2112
12,4113
16,3/18
16,0118
16,9120
12,2113
14,2116
23,6126
17,4119
16,2t18
21,9124
16,8i 19
18,1120
32,0136
26,0130
30,0134
28,5132
26,9131
35,5140

54t59
36,0141

54t59
26,5130

37t42

25
24
22
21
20t18
19
18
14
13
13
12
12
I
I
I
I
8
6/5
6
3
3
3
3
2

36
37
37
35
36
31
34
34
29
30
34
25
25
35
30
33
26
29
31
35
38
46
23
25

31112,3

36
37112,1
37116,0
35
36

34
34
29117,5
30/16,3
34
25116,9
25118,2
35
30126,1
33
26
29
3't
35
38/35,0
46144
23
25

Klasse A Netto HCP bis 21,9

Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Eschhofen, GC
Dillenburg, GC
Dillenburg, GC

11
2*

3
3*
45

I
I
I

Berger
Waldh

Engel,
Pfeifer,

rk GC
GCKonrad

Werner, Alfred * ql+q
Pallentien, Jens :11'/u'

Eschhofen, GC
Georgenthal, GC
Dillenburg, GCReeh, Carsten

r, Claudia Dillenburg, GC
eim, Michael Dillenburg, GC

Will-Bernitt, Karlhei illenbu rg,
illenbu rg,

Bernd

10
11
*

Hilk, Andreas
Wistoff, Stefan
Berger, Dr. Frank
Neikes, Kurt

12,4113
16,3/18
11,2112
16,9120
16,0/18
21,9124
14,2116
12,2113
16,2118
17,4119
18,1120
16,8119

24
22
25
20t18
21
12
18
19
13
13
9
12

37
37
36
36
35
34
34
31
30
29
25
25

37112,1
37116,0
36
36
35
34
34
31tl
30t1
29t1
2511
25t1

2,3
6,3
7,5
8,2
6,9
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